Jared Sibrava  | +1 (607) 643-1845  |  jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
1
M3593 Series
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLUNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLYY
• 19” Rack-mount, 3U high and 22” deep.
• A front panel loaded, Plug-in Battery Pack.
• Internal 3-phase, 60Hz Input Isolation Trans-

137 Pounds. (85 Pounds without the Battery Pack.)
19”, 3-U, 22” deep, Rack mount or Hard mount.
HOW TO ORDER
Standard Part Number                        (1)(2)(3)(4)(5)
CF-02EM3593-0-0-0-0-__
Special (1)
-0 None (STD.)
-1
Reserved:
(53711-7147026)
Optional Special Hardware (4)
-0 None (STD.)
-1
With Mating Power Connectors set:
(Consult Milpower Source Sale)
Communication (2)
-0 RS-232 and Dry-con-
tacts
-1
Ethernet SNMP (v1,
v2 or v3), instead of
RS-232 (Consult Mil-
power Source Sale)
Optional Slides & Load
Bearing Pins (3)
-0 None (STD.)
-1
Slides: MPS P/N left side
24-002598, right side 24-
002599
Pins: MPS P/N 24-
000759 (mate with the
UPS back panel’s
bushings)
-2 Pins only (same as -1, but
no slides).
Battery Pack Options (5)
(NONE) With M359380-1 Battery Pack (STD.)
1 or -NBP Without a Battery Pack
-2 With M359380-5 (W/Captive Hardware)
Battery Pack